
Gaumeisterschaften/Gaucup der Turnerinnen
Turngau Rhein-Westerwald

am 23.03.2025 in Eitelborn

WK 201
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Kirschmann Emely 2005 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 8,80 12,70 2,6 6,90 9,50 2,7 6,35 9,05 4,0 6,30 10,30 41,55 Q

WK 202
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Hebel Maja 2008 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 8,35 12,25 3,3 7,80 11,10 5,9 8,95 14,85 5,0 8,45 1,0 12,45 50,65 Q

WK 203
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Pöhr Lucy 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 8,35 12,25 2,8 7,30 10,10 4,0 8,65 12,65 6,1 8,40 14,50 49,50 Q

WK 205
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Pham Anne 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 8,85 12,75 2,1 8,80 10,90 5,1 8,60 13,70 5,7 8,70 14,40 51,75 Q
2 Holzlöhner Merle 2004 TUS Mogendorf 4,1 8,90 13,00 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,8 7,10 11,90 6,1 8,00 14,10 51,55 Q
3 Hoffmann Laura 2006 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 9,05 12,95 3,2 8,05 11,25 3,8 7,00 10,80 5,5 8,00 13,50 48,50 Q
4 Decker Lucy 2005 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 8,20 12,10 3,2 6,60 9,80 3,6 6,00 9,60 5,1 8,30 13,40 44,90

WK 206
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 May Mia-Sophie 2010 TV Rheinbrohl 3,5 8,45 11,95 3,4 7,50 10,90 4,0 8,20 12,20 4,7 7,90 12,60 47,65 Q
2 Hoffmann Lisa 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 7,65 11,55 3,2 8,90 12,10 3,8 6,60 10,40 5,5 7,80 13,30 47,35 Q
3 Dolamic Felicitas 2011 TUS Mogendorf 3,9 7,80 11,70 3,2 7,65 10,85 3,8 7,95 11,75 5,3 7,60 12,90 47,20 Q



WK 207
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Eberding Flora 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 7,90 11,80 3,2 7,75 10,95 3,8 9,10 12,90 5,1 8,50 13,60 49,25 Q
2 Schmitz Sayuri 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 3,1 7,45 10,55 3,2 7,60 10,80 4,2 8,55 12,75 5,1 8,50 13,60 47,70 Q

WK 208
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Dolamic Leticia 2014 TUS Mogendorf 3,9 8,30 12,20 3,2 8,10 11,30 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,3 8,40 13,70 49,80 Q
2 Mäder Pauline 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 3,1 6,95 10,05 2,0 6,80 8,80 4,0 7,80 11,80 4,7 7,90 12,60 43,25 Q

WK 209
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Herzmann Mariella 2010 Sportfreunde Westerburg 3,1 7,85 10,95 3,7 7,65 11,35 3,1 9,30 1,0 11,40 3,6 6,60 1,0 9,20 42,90 Q
2 Bauer Amina 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 3,1 6,30 9,40 2,3 7,95 2,0 8,25 4,1 7,80 11,90 4,9 6,90 11,80 41,35 Q
3 Smiela Annika 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 3,1 6,65 9,75 2,9 5,15 1,0 7,05 3,4 4,75 8,15 4,5 7,30 11,80 36,75 Q

WK 210
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Müller Lara 2012 Sportfreunde Westerburg 3,1 7,90 11,00 3,7 7,65 11,35 3,3 9,10 12,40 4,5 8,20 12,70 47,45 Q
2 Benner Marie 2013 Sportfreunde Westerburg 3,1 7,75 10,85 3,7 7,20 10,90 3,3 7,15 10,45 4,9 8,10 13,00 45,20 Q
3 Dötsch Kea 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 3,1 8,75 11,85 3,6 6,75 10,35 3,2 6,70 9,90 4,7 7,75 12,45 44,55 Q
4 Beisel Sarah 2012 TV Jahn Eitelborn 3,9 8,45 12,35 2,9 6,85 1,0 8,75 3,5 6,85 10,35 4,5 8,20 12,70 44,15
5 Kisser Julia 2013 TUS Mogendorf 3,1 8,10 11,20 3,7 7,85 11,55 3,5 5,40 1,0 7,90 4,5 7,10 11,60 42,25
6 Karteris Sofia 2012 TV Jahn Eitelborn 3,1 8,05 11,15 2,9 6,40 1,0 8,30 3,1 7,50 1,0 9,60 4,3 7,95 12,25 41,30
7 Marx Elena 2012 TV Jahn Eitelborn 3,1 7,60 10,70 2,9 5,55 1,0 7,45 3,7 6,60 10,30 4,3 7,95 12,25 40,70
8 Lubenets Milana 2013 TV Jahn Eitelborn 3,1 7,35 10,45 2,5 5,90 8,40 2,3 7,10 1,0 8,40 3,9 7,85 11,75 39,00



WK 211
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Tutunaru Jessica 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 3,1 8,05 11,15 3,6 6,90 10,50 4,3 7,45 11,75 5,1 8,20 13,30 46,70 Q
2 Klein Leonie 2014 TV Jahn Eitelborn 3,1 7,95 11,05 3,6 5,70 9,30 3,3 7,55 10,85 4,3 8,10 12,40 43,60 Q
3 Patzig Lena 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 6,05 9,95 3,6 7,00 10,60 3,9 5,95 9,85 4,9 7,80 12,70 43,10 Q
4 Valler Leonie 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 3,9 5,10 9,00 1,6 7,55 3,0 6,15 3,2 8,85 12,05 4,5 7,60 12,10 39,30

WK 304
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Lubczynski Rosa Malou 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,20 17,20 8,0 7,10 15,10 9,0 6,60 15,60 9,0 8,25 17,25 65,15 Q
2 Kazov Emma 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 7,00 16,00 8,0 8,40 16,40 9,0 8,60 17,60 8,0 7,10 15,10 65,10 Q
3 Hein Greta 2014 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 9,15 16,15 8,0 8,40 16,40 7,0 5,80 12,80 8,0 8,30 16,30 61,65 Q
4 Blum Marlena 2015 Sportfreunde Westerburg 7,0 8,30 15,30 7,0 8,30 15,30 7,0 6,30 13,30 8,0 8,20 16,20 60,10
5 Miebach Hannah 2014 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 7,65 13,65 6,0 9,70 15,70 7,0 6,90 13,90 8,0 8,55 16,55 59,80
6 Hilger Lenja 2015 Sportfreunde Westerburg 6,0 7,60 13,60 6,0 9,30 15,30 7,0 9,00 16,00 7,0 7,60 14,60 59,50
7 Diaz-Faßbender Enea 2014 DJK Mudersbach 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 9,05 14,05 7,0 8,60 15,60 8,0 7,40 15,40 59,00
8 Schiller Lilly 2014 Steh Kopf! 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,90 13,90 7,0 8,70 15,70 7,0 8,10 15,10 58,70
9 Krämer Kiara 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,75 13,75 6,0 8,25 14,25 7,0 7,60 14,60 8,0 7,20 15,20 57,80
10 Gronau Greta 2014 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,75 14,75 6,0 7,60 13,60 7,0 7,60 14,60 7,0 7,60 14,60 57,55
11 Knaus Alexandra 2014 TV Rheinbrohl 7,0 8,65 15,65 4,5 7,40 11,90 7,0 8,00 15,00 6,5 8,15 14,65 57,20
11 Scherreiks Amalia 2014 TV Daaden 7,0 8,65 15,65 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,5 6,45 12,95 8,0 6,70 0,3 14,40 57,20
13 Litwitz Sofia 2014 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 9,35 14,35 7,0 6,80 13,80 8,0 7,40 15,40 57,15
14 Herath Freya 2015 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,35 14,35 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,0 8,10 14,10 56,75
15 Binswanger Flora 2015 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 7,80 13,80 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,0 8,50 14,50 6,0 7,60 13,60 56,10
16 Hertrich Seraphina 2015 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 7,85 14,85 3,5 7,80 11,30 7,0 7,60 14,60 8,0 7,30 15,30 56,05
17 Ulrichs Mia 2015 DJK Mudersbach 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 8,80 14,80 6,5 7,00 13,50 55,75
18 Löwen Laureen 2014 TV Rennerod 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,50 13,50 4,5 8,60 13,10 6,0 8,50 14,50 54,85
19 Lang Anna 2014 Steh Kopf! 5,0 7,40 12,40 5,0 8,90 13,90 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 7,50 13,50 54,10
20 Röhlich Pia 2015 TV Daaden 5,0 7,85 12,85 6,0 7,85 13,85 6,0 7,90 13,90 5,5 7,20 12,70 53,30



WK 305
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Kuchenbecker Elaine 2016 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 8,80 15,80 6,0 8,85 14,85 7,0 8,90 15,90 8,0 6,75 0,3 14,45 61,00
2 Klapthor Thea 2016 TV 08 Baumbach 6,0 8,30 14,30 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 8,10 14,10 6,5 7,05 13,55 55,95
3 Kuqi Liljana 2016 TV Rheinbrohl 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 6,0 8,15 14,15 6,0 8,15 14,15 55,80
4 Materne Charlotte 2016 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 8,70 13,70 7,0 7,60 14,60 6,0 6,90 12,90 54,55
5 Schäfer Lotta 2016 Sportfreunde Westerburg 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 7,55 13,55 6,0 7,75 13,75 53,90
6 Selewski Maria 2016 Sportfreunde Westerburg 4,0 9,05 13,05 3,0 9,25 12,25 5,0 8,95 13,95 6,0 8,20 14,20 53,45
7 Nauroth Greta 2016 TV Daaden 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 8,15 13,15 6,0 6,50 12,50 5,7 7,80 13,50 52,50
8 Freymann Merle 2016 SV Buchholz 05 5,0 8,00 13,00 4,0 7,75 11,75 5,0 7,50 12,50 7,0 6,90 13,90 51,15
9 Fries Ilvie 2016 TV Daaden 5,0 3,30 8,30 4,0 8,50 12,50 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,7 7,55 13,25 47,55

WK 306
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Wotzke Jana 2017 TV Rheinbrohl 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 9,05 14,05 6,0 8,45 14,45 6,0 8,25 14,25 56,85
1 Blum Johanna 2017 Sportfreunde Westerburg 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,65 13,65 7,0 8,05 15,05 56,85
3 Krämer Samira 2017 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 9,50 14,50 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 8,60 14,60 56,15
4 Kore Sinem 2017 DJK Herdorf 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 9,80 14,80 5,0 7,50 12,50 6,5 7,95 14,45 55,70
5 König Elisabeth 2017 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,0 7,25 13,25 54,85
6 Pörtner Tilda 2017 Sportfreunde Westerburg 4,0 9,15 13,15 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 8,15 14,15 54,75
7 Niederschlag Ayomide 2017 TV 66 Niederfischbach 5,0 9,20 14,20 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 7,30 13,30 6,0 7,15 13,15 54,45
8 Kreutzberger Miley 2017 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,80 13,80 7,0 5,25 12,25 6,0 8,60 14,60 54,25
9 Kunke Leni 2017 TV Feldkirchen 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,0 8,80 13,80 3,0 9,20 12,20 3,0 7,45 10,45 49,05



WK 307
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Kiyak Dila 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,10 14,10 7,0 7,70 14,70 6,0 8,65 14,65 57,35
2 Boucsein Lotta 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,55 13,55 6,0 8,00 14,00 6,0 7,90 13,90 5,5 7,80 13,30 54,75
3 Hölper Lilli 2018 Sportfreunde Westerburg 3,0 9,10 12,10 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,15 13,15 52,15
4 Kemmel Pauline 2018 TUS Mogendorf 3,0 9,25 12,25 5,0 8,30 13,30 3,5 8,90 12,40 5,7 7,50 13,20 51,15
5 Nebbe Klara 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 6,65 11,65 5,0 7,90 12,90 50,95
6 Berner Nora 2018 TUS Mogendorf 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,45 12,45 4,0 7,85 11,85 5,5 7,90 13,40 50,25
7 Göhlert Mayla 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 3,0 8,35 11,35 5,0 7,70 12,70 3,5 8,30 11,80 5,0 7,75 12,75 48,60
8 Röhlich Nele 2018 TV Daaden 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 7,80 11,80 3,5 8,60 12,10 2,7 8,10 10,80 46,95
9 Lenz Leni 2018 TV Feldkirchen 3,0 8,75 11,75 2,0 8,80 10,80 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 8,75 11,75 45,65
10 Schiller Ella Johanna2018 Steh Kopf! 3,0 8,60 11,60 1,0 8,00 9,00 3,5 8,70 12,20 3,0 8,90 11,90 44,70

WK 308
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Oerter Mina 2019 TV 66 Niederfischbach 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 9,00 12,00 4,0 9,05 13,05 3,0 8,90 11,90 49,30
2 Helmke Lea 2019 TV 66 Niederfischbach 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 8,70 11,70 2,0 9,40 11,40 3,0 8,35 11,35 46,05
3 Binswanger Olivia 2019 TV Feldkirchen 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,80 11,80 2,5 8,55 11,05 2,0 8,75 10,75 45,60 Q
4 Ferdinand Leni 2019 TV 08 Baumbach 3,0 8,65 11,65 1,7 8,55 10,25 2,5 8,00 10,50 3,0 8,05 11,05 43,45
5 Farkas Lani 2019 TV 08 Baumbach 3,0 8,20 11,20 1,7 8,60 10,30 2,5 8,10 10,60 2,5 7,30 9,80 41,90

WK 301
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Hartmann Lena 2009 TV Rheinbrohl 9,0 7,50 16,50 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,0 8,35 17,35 8,0 7,80 15,80 66,80 Q
2 Ponomarenko Laura 1996 DJK Mudersbach 7,0 8,90 15,90 7,0 8,70 15,70 7,5 6,60 14,10 8,0 7,30 15,30 61,00 Q
3 Preuschoff Kari 2008 TV Rennerod 7,0 8,60 15,60 6,0 9,15 15,15 9,0 5,70 14,70 8,0 7,35 15,35 60,80 Q
4 Herbst Matthea 2009 TV Feldkirchen 7,0 8,95 15,95 6,0 9,15 15,15 7,0 7,50 14,50 7,0 7,60 14,60 60,20
5 Metternich Melina 2009 TV Wirges 7,0 8,85 15,85 4,0 8,90 12,90 6,0 6,40 12,40 6,5 7,15 13,65 54,80
6 Hock Lea 2008 TV 66 Niederfischbach 7,0 8,50 15,50 5,5 6,40 11,90 6,0 4,00 10,00 7,5 6,20 13,70 51,10



WK 302
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Imdahl Lara 2010 TV Rheinbrohl 9,0 8,00 17,00 8,0 8,70 16,70 9,0 7,00 16,00 9,0 8,55 17,55 67,25 Q
2 Weißenfels Mona 2010 SV Buchholz 05 7,0 9,30 16,30 6,0 9,45 15,45 9,0 6,60 15,60 9,0 8,75 17,75 65,10 Q
3 Schneider Lena 2011 TV Rheinbrohl 9,0 8,60 17,60 8,0 8,85 16,85 7,0 7,60 14,60 8,0 7,80 15,80 64,85 Q
4 Korell Rieke 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,30 17,30 8,0 8,50 16,50 8,0 6,60 14,60 8,0 7,95 15,95 64,35
5 Raitelhuber Charlotte 2010 TV Feldkirchen 9,0 8,90 17,90 8,0 7,90 15,90 9,0 5,40 14,40 8,0 6,75 14,75 62,95
6 Zimmermann Elisa 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 7,70 16,70 8,0 7,90 15,90 7,0 7,00 14,00 7,0 8,25 15,25 61,85
7 Hille Marie 2011 TV 66 Niederfischbach 7,0 9,15 16,15 8,0 8,05 16,05 6,0 7,20 13,20 8,0 6,70 14,70 60,10
8 Jung Maja 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 7,0 8,60 15,60 6,0 8,90 14,90 7,0 7,70 14,70 7,0 7,85 14,85 60,05
9 Schulte Klara 2010 TV Rennerod 6,0 9,15 15,15 6,0 9,20 15,20 7,0 6,10 13,10 7,5 6,85 14,35 57,80
10 Bode Marit 2010 DJK Mudersbach 7,0 8,60 15,60 4,0 9,05 13,05 6,5 8,10 14,60 7,0 7,55 14,55 57,80
11 Schramm Ida Carlotta 2011 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 8,50 15,50 7,0 6,10 13,10 9,0 5,50 14,50 8,0 6,45 14,45 57,55
12 Winter Nele 2011 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,25 14,25 6,0 8,50 14,50 7,0 7,15 14,15 7,0 7,45 14,45 57,35
13 Hochkirchner Adele 2011 TV Rheinbrohl 7,0 8,15 15,15 6,0 8,70 14,70 7,0 6,80 13,80 6,5 7,15 13,65 57,30
14 Helsper Maja 2011 Steh Kopf! 7,0 8,70 15,70 6,0 7,40 13,40 6,0 7,70 13,70 6,5 7,30 13,80 56,60
15 Schmallenbach Maya 2010 TV 66 Niederfischbach 7,0 9,10 16,10 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 6,90 12,90 7,0 5,85 12,85 56,15
16 Otto Lena 2010 DJK Mudersbach 6,0 8,60 14,60 6,0 8,20 14,20 5,0 7,65 12,65 6,5 6,80 13,30 54,75
17 Knott Emma 2011 TV 66 Niederfischbach 6,0 8,60 14,60 4,0 8,80 12,80 6,0 7,65 13,65 7,0 6,50 13,50 54,55
18 Kurti Blina 2010 Steh Kopf! 6,0 8,30 14,30 3,5 7,75 11,25 7,0 7,80 14,80 6,5 7,60 14,10 54,45
19 Groos Kira 2010 TV 66 Niederfischbach 6,0 8,70 14,70 4,0 9,20 13,20 7,0 5,80 12,80 6,2 7,35 13,55 54,25



WK 303
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Birk Anna 2012 TUS Mogendorf 9,0 9,25 18,25 8,0 8,95 16,95 9,0 5,20 14,20 8,0 8,05 16,05 65,45 Q
2 Höller Sienna 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,55 17,55 8,0 8,60 16,60 7,0 7,40 14,40 8,0 7,75 15,75 64,30 Q
3 Lubczynski Lysanne 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,45 17,45 8,0 7,10 15,10 8,0 5,85 13,85 8,0 7,75 15,75 62,15 Q
4 Podzimek Lotte 2013 DJK Mudersbach 6,0 8,60 14,60 5,0 9,00 14,00 7,0 8,25 15,25 8,0 7,55 15,55 59,40
5 Bösherz Leonie 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 7,0 8,70 15,70 6,0 9,30 15,30 9,0 3,70 12,70 8,0 7,45 15,45 59,15
6 Skopets Daria 2013 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 8,30 15,30 6,0 9,15 15,15 7,5 5,65 13,15 7,0 6,60 13,60 57,20
7 Remy Johanna 2013 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 9,25 14,25 6,0 9,10 15,10 6,0 7,30 13,30 7,0 7,40 14,40 57,05
8 Schönfelder Emma 2012 DJK Herdorf 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 8,55 14,55 6,0 7,50 13,50 7,0 7,45 14,45 56,90
9 Limbach Mila 2012 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,05 14,05 6,0 8,15 14,15 7,0 6,40 13,40 8,0 7,00 15,00 56,60
10 Ramos-Rodriguez Lenia 2013 DJK Herdorf 6,0 8,70 14,70 6,0 7,05 13,05 6,0 7,70 13,70 7,5 7,20 14,70 56,15
11 Miebach Lea 2012 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,0 8,80 14,80 6,5 5,45 11,95 8,0 6,55 14,55 56,15
12 Stramm Valentina 2012 TV Daaden 5,0 9,60 14,60 6,0 8,95 14,95 7,0 5,90 12,90 6,5 6,85 13,35 55,80
13 Horn Amira 2012 Steh Kopf! 6,0 8,15 14,15 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,5 6,80 13,30 6,5 6,95 13,45 55,75
13 Nolden Marie 2013 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,45 14,45 6,0 7,75 13,75 6,5 6,10 12,60 8,0 6,95 14,95 55,75
15 Giesbrecht Sophie 2013 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,25 14,25 6,0 8,00 14,00 7,0 6,05 13,05 7,0 7,30 14,30 55,60
16 Freymann Leni 2013 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,65 14,65 6,0 8,10 14,10 7,0 5,10 12,10 7,0 7,25 14,25 55,10
17 Kosulina Eva Maria 2013 Steh Kopf! 7,0 7,95 14,95 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,5 3,70 10,20 7,5 6,95 14,45 54,00
18 Sarbayer Karina 2012 Sportfreunde Westerburg 5,0 8,90 13,90 4,0 8,60 12,60 6,0 7,00 13,00 6,5 6,80 13,30 52,80

WK 21250
Platz Name  JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D  E  nA  Balken D   E   nA   Boden Gesamt Q
1 Schmale Jutta 1974 Sportfreunde Westerburg 1,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 1,00 Q
1 Freisberg Linda 1974 TV 08 Baumbach 1,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 1,00 Q



Ergebnis nach Jahrgängen

WK 304  P-Stufen, JG 2014
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Lubczynski Rosa Malou 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,20 17,20 8,0 7,10 15,10 9,0 6,60 15,60 9,0 8,25 17,25 65,15
2 Hein Greta 2014 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 9,15 16,15 8,0 8,40 16,40 7,0 5,80 12,80 8,0 8,30 16,30 61,65
3 Miebach Hannah 2014 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 7,65 13,65 6,0 9,70 15,70 7,0 6,90 13,90 8,0 8,55 16,55 59,80
4 Diaz-Faßbender Enea 2014 DJK Mudersbach 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 9,05 14,05 7,0 8,60 15,60 8,0 7,40 15,40 59,00
5 Schiller Lilly 2014 Steh Kopf! 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,90 13,90 7,0 8,70 15,70 7,0 8,10 15,10 58,70
6 Gronau Greta 2014 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,75 14,75 6,0 7,60 13,60 7,0 7,60 14,60 7,0 7,60 14,60 57,55
7 Knaus Alexandra 2014 TV Rheinbrohl 7,0 8,65 15,65 4,5 7,40 11,90 7,0 8,00 15,00 6,5 8,15 14,65 57,20
7 Scherreiks Amalia 2014 TV Daaden 7,0 8,65 15,65 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,5 6,45 12,95 8,0 6,70 0,3 14,40 57,20
9 Litwitz Sofia 2014 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 9,35 14,35 7,0 6,80 13,80 8,0 7,40 15,40 57,15
10 Löwen Laureen 2014 TV Rennerod 5,0 8,75 13,75 5,0 8,50 13,50 4,5 8,60 13,10 6,0 8,50 14,50 54,85
11 Lang Anna 2014 Steh Kopf! 5,0 7,40 12,40 5,0 8,90 13,90 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 7,50 13,50 54,10

WK 304  P-Stufen, JG 2015
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Kazov Emma 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 7,00 16,00 8,0 8,40 16,40 9,0 8,60 17,60 8,0 7,10 15,10 65,10
2 Blum Marlena 2015 Sportfreunde Westerburg 7,0 8,30 15,30 7,0 8,30 15,30 7,0 6,30 13,30 8,0 8,20 16,20 60,10
3 Hilger Lenja 2015 Sportfreunde Westerburg 6,0 7,60 13,60 6,0 9,30 15,30 7,0 9,00 16,00 7,0 7,60 14,60 59,50
4 Krämer Kiara 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,75 13,75 6,0 8,25 14,25 7,0 7,60 14,60 8,0 7,20 15,20 57,80
5 Herath Freya 2015 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,35 14,35 5,0 9,10 14,10 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,0 8,10 14,10 56,75
6 Binswanger Flora 2015 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 7,80 13,80 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,0 8,50 14,50 6,0 7,60 13,60 56,10
7 Hertrich Seraphina 2015 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 7,85 14,85 3,5 7,80 11,30 7,0 7,60 14,60 8,0 7,30 15,30 56,05
8 Ulrichs Mia 2015 DJK Mudersbach 5,0 8,65 13,65 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 8,80 14,80 6,5 7,00 13,50 55,75
9 Röhlich Pia 2015 TV Daaden 5,0 7,85 12,85 6,0 7,85 13,85 6,0 7,90 13,90 5,5 7,20 12,70 53,30
10 Winter Elise 2015 TV Rheinbrohl 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00



WK 305  P-Stufen, JG 2016
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Kuchenbecker Elaine 2016 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 8,80 15,80 6,0 8,85 14,85 7,0 8,90 15,90 8,0 6,75 0,3 14,45 61,00
2 Klapthor Thea 2016 TV 08 Baumbach 6,0 8,30 14,30 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 8,10 14,10 6,5 7,05 13,55 55,95
3 Kuqi Liljana 2016 TV Rheinbrohl 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,90 13,90 6,0 8,15 14,15 6,0 8,15 14,15 55,80
4 Materne Charlotte 2016 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 8,70 13,70 7,0 7,60 14,60 6,0 6,90 12,90 54,55
5 Schäfer Lotta 2016 Sportfreunde Westerburg 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,0 9,00 14,00 6,0 7,55 13,55 6,0 7,75 13,75 53,90
6 Selewski Maria 2016 Sportfreunde Westerburg 4,0 9,05 13,05 3,0 9,25 12,25 5,0 8,95 13,95 6,0 8,20 14,20 53,45
7 Nauroth Greta 2016 TV Daaden 5,0 8,35 13,35 5,0 8,15 13,15 6,0 6,50 12,50 5,7 7,80 13,50 52,50
8 Freymann Merle 2016 SV Buchholz 05 5,0 8,00 13,00 4,0 7,75 11,75 5,0 7,50 12,50 7,0 6,90 13,90 51,15
9 Fries Ilvie 2016 TV Daaden 5,0 3,30 8,30 4,0 8,50 12,50 5,0 8,50 13,50 5,7 7,55 13,25 47,55

WK 306  P-Stufen, JG 2017
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Wotzke Jana 2017 TV Rheinbrohl 5,0 9,10 14,10 5,0 9,05 14,05 6,0 8,45 14,45 6,0 8,25 14,25 56,85
1 Blum Johanna 2017 Sportfreunde Westerburg 5,0 9,15 14,15 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 8,65 13,65 7,0 8,05 15,05 56,85
3 Krämer Samira 2017 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 9,50 14,50 5,0 8,20 13,20 6,0 8,60 14,60 56,15
4 Kore Sinem 2017 DJK Herdorf 5,0 8,95 13,95 5,0 9,80 14,80 5,0 7,50 12,50 6,5 7,95 14,45 55,70
5 König Elisabeth 2017 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 8,80 13,80 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 8,20 14,20 6,0 7,25 13,25 54,85
6 Pörtner Tilda 2017 Sportfreunde Westerburg 4,0 9,15 13,15 5,0 8,85 13,85 5,0 8,60 13,60 6,0 8,15 14,15 54,75
7 Niederschlag Ayomide 2017 TV 66 Niederfischbach 5,0 9,20 14,20 5,0 8,80 13,80 6,0 7,30 13,30 6,0 7,15 13,15 54,45
8 Kreutzberger Miley 2017 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,80 13,80 7,0 5,25 12,25 6,0 8,60 14,60 54,25
9 Kunke Leni 2017 TV Feldkirchen 4,0 8,60 12,60 5,0 8,80 13,80 3,0 9,20 12,20 3,0 7,45 10,45 49,05



WK 307  P-Stufen, JG 2018
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Kiyak Dila 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,90 13,90 5,0 9,10 14,10 7,0 7,70 14,70 6,0 8,65 14,65 57,35
2 Boucsein Lotta 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 5,0 8,55 13,55 6,0 8,00 14,00 6,0 7,90 13,90 5,5 7,80 13,30 54,75
3 Hölper Lilli 2018 Sportfreunde Westerburg 3,0 9,10 12,10 5,0 8,30 13,30 5,0 8,60 13,60 5,0 8,15 13,15 52,15
4 Kemmel Pauline 2018 TUS Mogendorf 3,0 9,25 12,25 5,0 8,30 13,30 3,5 8,90 12,40 5,7 7,50 13,20 51,15
5 Nebbe Klara 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 4,0 8,40 12,40 5,0 9,00 14,00 5,0 6,65 11,65 5,0 7,90 12,90 50,95
6 Berner Nora 2018 TUS Mogendorf 4,0 8,55 12,55 4,0 8,45 12,45 4,0 7,85 11,85 5,5 7,90 13,40 50,25
7 Göhlert Mayla 2018 TV 08 Baumbach 3,0 8,35 11,35 5,0 7,70 12,70 3,5 8,30 11,80 5,0 7,75 12,75 48,60
8 Röhlich Nele 2018 TV Daaden 4,0 8,25 12,25 4,0 7,80 11,80 3,5 8,60 12,10 2,7 8,10 10,80 46,95
9 Lenz Leni 2018 TV Feldkirchen 3,0 8,75 11,75 2,0 8,80 10,80 3,0 8,35 11,35 3,0 8,75 11,75 45,65
10 Schiller Ella Johanna2018 Steh Kopf! 3,0 8,60 11,60 1,0 8,00 9,00 3,5 8,70 12,20 3,0 8,90 11,90 44,70

WK 308  P-Stufen, JG 2019
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Oerter Mina 2019 TV 66 Niederfischbach 3,0 9,35 12,35 3,0 9,00 12,00 4,0 9,05 13,05 3,0 8,90 11,90 49,30
2 Helmke Lea 2019 TV 66 Niederfischbach 3,0 8,60 11,60 3,0 8,70 11,70 2,0 9,40 11,40 3,0 8,35 11,35 46,05
3 Binswanger Olivia 2019 TV Feldkirchen 3,0 9,00 12,00 3,0 8,80 11,80 2,5 8,55 11,05 2,0 8,75 10,75 45,60
4 Ferdinand Leni 2019 TV 08 Baumbach 3,0 8,65 11,65 1,7 8,55 10,25 2,5 8,00 10,50 3,0 8,05 11,05 43,45
5 Farkas Lani 2019 TV 08 Baumbach 3,0 8,20 11,20 1,7 8,60 10,30 2,5 8,10 10,60 2,5 7,30 9,80 41,90

WK 301  P-Stufen, JG offen
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Hartmann Lena 2009 TV Rheinbrohl 9,0 7,50 16,50 8,0 9,15 17,15 9,0 8,35 17,35 8,0 7,80 15,80 66,80
2 Ponomarenko Laura 1996 DJK Mudersbach 7,0 8,90 15,90 7,0 8,70 15,70 7,5 6,60 14,10 8,0 7,30 15,30 61,00
3 Preuschoff Kari 2008 TV Rennerod 7,0 8,60 15,60 6,0 9,15 15,15 9,0 5,70 14,70 8,0 7,35 15,35 60,80
4 Herbst Matthea 2009 TV Feldkirchen 7,0 8,95 15,95 6,0 9,15 15,15 7,0 7,50 14,50 7,0 7,60 14,60 60,20
5 Metternich Melina 2009 TV Wirges 7,0 8,85 15,85 4,0 8,90 12,90 6,0 6,40 12,40 6,5 7,15 13,65 54,80
6 Hock Lea 2008 TV 66 Niederfischbach 7,0 8,50 15,50 5,5 6,40 11,90 6,0 4,00 10,00 7,5 6,20 13,70 51,10



WK 302  P-Stufen, JG 2010
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Imdahl Lara 2010 TV Rheinbrohl 9,0 8,00 17,00 8,0 8,70 16,70 9,0 7,00 16,00 9,0 8,55 17,55 67,25
2 Weißenfels Mona 2010 SV Buchholz 05 7,0 9,30 16,30 6,0 9,45 15,45 9,0 6,60 15,60 9,0 8,75 17,75 65,10
3 Raitelhuber Charlotte 2010 TV Feldkirchen 9,0 8,90 17,90 8,0 7,90 15,90 9,0 5,40 14,40 8,0 6,75 14,75 62,95
4 Zimmermann Elisa 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 7,70 16,70 8,0 7,90 15,90 7,0 7,00 14,00 7,0 8,25 15,25 61,85
5 Schulte Klara 2010 TV Rennerod 6,0 9,15 15,15 6,0 9,20 15,20 7,0 6,10 13,10 7,5 6,85 14,35 57,80
6 Bode Marit 2010 DJK Mudersbach 7,0 8,60 15,60 4,0 9,05 13,05 6,5 8,10 14,60 7,0 7,55 14,55 57,80
7 Schmallenbach Maya 2010 TV 66 Niederfischbach 7,0 9,10 16,10 6,0 8,30 14,30 6,0 6,90 12,90 7,0 5,85 12,85 56,15
8 Otto Lena 2010 DJK Mudersbach 6,0 8,60 14,60 6,0 8,20 14,20 5,0 7,65 12,65 6,5 6,80 13,30 54,75
9 Kurti Blina 2010 Steh Kopf! 6,0 8,30 14,30 3,5 7,75 11,25 7,0 7,80 14,80 6,5 7,60 14,10 54,45
10 Groos Kira 2010 TV 66 Niederfischbach 6,0 8,70 14,70 4,0 9,20 13,20 7,0 5,80 12,80 6,2 7,35 13,55 54,25

WK 302  P-Stufen, JG 2011
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Schneider Lena 2011 TV Rheinbrohl 9,0 8,60 17,60 8,0 8,85 16,85 7,0 7,60 14,60 8,0 7,80 15,80 64,85
2 Korell Rieke 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,30 17,30 8,0 8,50 16,50 8,0 6,60 14,60 8,0 7,95 15,95 64,35
3 Hille Marie 2011 TV 66 Niederfischbach 7,0 9,15 16,15 8,0 8,05 16,05 6,0 7,20 13,20 8,0 6,70 14,70 60,10
4 Jung Maja 2011 TV 08 Baumbach 7,0 8,60 15,60 6,0 8,90 14,90 7,0 7,70 14,70 7,0 7,85 14,85 60,05
5 Schramm Ida Carlotta 2011 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 8,50 15,50 7,0 6,10 13,10 9,0 5,50 14,50 8,0 6,45 14,45 57,55
6 Winter Nele 2011 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,25 14,25 6,0 8,50 14,50 7,0 7,15 14,15 7,0 7,45 14,45 57,35
7 Hochkirchner Adele 2011 TV Rheinbrohl 7,0 8,15 15,15 6,0 8,70 14,70 7,0 6,80 13,80 6,5 7,15 13,65 57,30
8 Helsper Maja 2011 Steh Kopf! 7,0 8,70 15,70 6,0 7,40 13,40 6,0 7,70 13,70 6,5 7,30 13,80 56,60
9 Knott Emma 2011 TV 66 Niederfischbach 6,0 8,60 14,60 4,0 8,80 12,80 6,0 7,65 13,65 7,0 6,50 13,50 54,55



WK 303  P-Stufen, JG 2012
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Birk Anna 2012 TUS Mogendorf 9,0 9,25 18,25 8,0 8,95 16,95 9,0 5,20 14,20 8,0 8,05 16,05 65,45
2 Höller Sienna 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,55 17,55 8,0 8,60 16,60 7,0 7,40 14,40 8,0 7,75 15,75 64,30
3 Lubczynski Lysanne 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 9,0 8,45 17,45 8,0 7,10 15,10 8,0 5,85 13,85 8,0 7,75 15,75 62,15
4 Schönfelder Emma 2012 DJK Herdorf 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,0 8,55 14,55 6,0 7,50 13,50 7,0 7,45 14,45 56,90
5 Limbach Mila 2012 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,05 14,05 6,0 8,15 14,15 7,0 6,40 13,40 8,0 7,00 15,00 56,60
6 Miebach Lea 2012 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,0 8,80 14,80 6,5 5,45 11,95 8,0 6,55 14,55 56,15
7 Stramm Valentina 2012 TV Daaden 5,0 9,60 14,60 6,0 8,95 14,95 7,0 5,90 12,90 6,5 6,85 13,35 55,80
8 Horn Amira 2012 Steh Kopf! 6,0 8,15 14,15 6,0 8,85 14,85 6,5 6,80 13,30 6,5 6,95 13,45 55,75
9 Sarbayer Karina 2012 Sportfreunde Westerburg 5,0 8,90 13,90 4,0 8,60 12,60 6,0 7,00 13,00 6,5 6,80 13,30 52,80

WK 303  P-Stufen, JG 2013
Platz Name JG Verein D E Sprung D E nA Barren D E nA Balken D E nA Boden Gesamt
1 Podzimek Lotte 2013 DJK Mudersbach 6,0 8,60 14,60 5,0 9,00 14,00 7,0 8,25 15,25 8,0 7,55 15,55 59,40
2 Bösherz Leonie 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 7,0 8,70 15,70 6,0 9,30 15,30 9,0 3,70 12,70 8,0 7,45 15,45 59,15
3 Skopets Daria 2013 TUS Mogendorf 7,0 8,30 15,30 6,0 9,15 15,15 7,5 5,65 13,15 7,0 6,60 13,60 57,20
4 Remy Johanna 2013 TUS Mogendorf 5,0 9,25 14,25 6,0 9,10 15,10 6,0 7,30 13,30 7,0 7,40 14,40 57,05
5 Ramos-Rodriguez Lenia 2013 DJK Herdorf 6,0 8,70 14,70 6,0 7,05 13,05 6,0 7,70 13,70 7,5 7,20 14,70 56,15
6 Nolden Marie 2013 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,45 14,45 6,0 7,75 13,75 6,5 6,10 12,60 8,0 6,95 14,95 55,75
7 Giesbrecht Sophie 2013 TV Feldkirchen 6,0 8,25 14,25 6,0 8,00 14,00 7,0 6,05 13,05 7,0 7,30 14,30 55,60
8 Freymann Leni 2013 SV Buchholz 05 6,0 8,65 14,65 6,0 8,10 14,10 7,0 5,10 12,10 7,0 7,25 14,25 55,10
9 Kosulina Eva Maria 2013 Steh Kopf! 7,0 7,95 14,95 6,0 8,40 14,40 6,5 3,70 10,20 7,5 6,95 14,45 54,00


